Starterliste Schiler D Triathlon 2024 - Startzeit 14:50

Start-Nr

487

488

489

490

Name

Wittek
Fleischhauer
Goller
Hausbrandt
Rumpel
Gawriljuk
Rachow
Heise

Seime

Mayerhofer

Horn

Vorname

Loggi

Enie
Magdalena
Luise

Leo

Bruno
Ludwig
Nicole
Mads

Kaja Magdalena

Emma

m/w

£ £ 3 2333¢%5 5 5 3

geboren

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018

2018
2017

Verein

Triathlon Jena e.V.
Wasserwacht Neuhaus

IfA Nonstop Bamberg

HSV Weimar Triathlon
Bike-Store.de Racing Team
TSV 1880 Gera Zwdtzen
TSV 1880 Gera Zwotzen
TSV 1880 Gera Zwdtzen
TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen

Halle (Saale)

HORNtoRun



